THE MARKY MARG

flecha azul blanco tequila, cointreau, lime juice,
pineapple syrup, fresh basil
16

TEQUILA ESPRESSO MARTINI
flecha azul reposado tequila, kahlua, caffe borghetti,
espresso, cane sugar

17

SPARKLING NEGRONI
carpano antica sweet vermouth, campari, ruffino prosecco
15

GRAPEFRUIT SPRITZ
la marca prosecco rosé, aperol, owen'’s rio red grapefruit
15

HUGO SPRITZ
st-germain elderflower liqueur, ruffino prosecco,
fever-tree club soda

15

PASSION FRUIT RANCH WATER

corazén blanco tequila, monin passion fruit, lime juice,
sanpellegrino

15

CARAIJILLO
lavazza cold brew, licor 43, cinnamon stick
16

1S31V
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2 CIDER

DRAFT

MILLER LIGHT
light lager, USA | 4.2% abv
9

BUD LIGHT
light lager, USA | 4.2% abv
9

MICHELOB ULTRA
light lager, USA | 4.2% abv
9

MOLSON CANADIAN
lager, Canada | 5.0% abv
9

SAMUEL ADAMS
Boston lager, Boston | 5.0% abv
9

SAMUEL ADAMS
seasonal, Boston
9

ALLAGASH WHITE
belgian-style wheat beer,
Maine | 5.2% ABV

9

BOTTLES

COORS LIGHT

light lager, USA | 4.2% abv
160z aluminum bottle

8%

BUDWEISER
lager, USA | 5.0% abv
7

STONE BUENAVEZA
salt & lime lager,

San Diego | 4.7% abv

8

CORONA EXTRA
mexican lager, Mexico | 4.6% abv
8

HARPOON
ipa, Boston | 6.0% abv
9%

MIGHTY SQUIRREL
CLOUD CANDY

new england ipa,
Massachusetts | 6.5% abv
%

WHALERS BREWING
COMPANY RISE
american pale ale,
Rhode Island,

Boston | 5.5% abv

9%

PERONI

european pale lager,
[taly | 5.1% abv

9

STELLA ARTOIS
european pale lager,
Belgium [ 5.0% abv
9

GUINNESS
dry stout, Ireland | 4.2% abv
8

DOWNEAST CIDER
cider, Boston | 5.1% abv
8

VIVA

tequila seltzer, Boston | 4.5% abv
huckleberry

8%

HIGH NOON

hard seltzer, USA | 4.5% abv
peach, grapefruit, passion fruit

9

¢z'oLol-sog-sn



YUZU MOJITO

bacardi superior rum, monin yuzu purée, lime juice, mint,
fever-tree club soda

16

CUCUMBER COBBLER
wheatley vodka, midori, lime juice, cucumber sake,
liber & co. fiery ginger, mint

16

CLASSIC MULE
ketel one vodka, fever-tree ginger beer, lime juice

15
BOURBON PEACH MULE

balcones pot still bourbon, redl peach, fever-tree ginger beer, lime juice
16

SPARKLING NEGRONI
carpano antica sweet vermouth, campari, ruffino prosecco
15

ESPRESSO MARTINI
ketel one vodka, kahlua, caffe borghetti, espresso, cane sugar
17

TEQUILA ESPRESSO MARTINI

flecha azul reposado tequila, kahlua, caffé borghetti,
espresso, cane sugar

17
MOXIES MARTINI

chopin vodka, martini & rossi dry vermouth, blue cheese olives
17

OLD FASHIONED
CLASSIC

bulleit bourbon, cane sugar, angostura, orange bitters,
orange twist, served over fat ice

17
FUSION FASHIONED

toki japanese whisky, knob creek rye whiskey, cane syrup,
double bitters, orange & lemon peels

17

STIV.




AILS

T
|

AGAVE
THE MARKY MARG

flecha azul blanco tequila, cointreau, lime juice,

pineapple syrup, fresh basil
16

PASSION FRUIT RANCH WATER

corazon blanco tequila, monin passion fruit, lime juice, sanpellegrino

15
CLASSIC MARGARITA

hand-shaken with altos reposado tequila, cointreau,

organic agave, lime juice
15

JALAPENO MARGARITA

patrdn silver tequila, lime juice, liber & co. fiery ginger,

jalapefio, fresh cucumber
15

SPICY MANGO MARGARITA

ghost tequila, real mango, lime juice

15
SEAPORT MARGARITA

herradura legend afiejo, grand marnier cuvée louis alexandre,

organic agave, lime juice
25

| WILL IF YOU WILL
ICED IRISH COFFEE

jameson irish whiskey,
kahlua, sweet foam
il

ESPRESSO MARTINI
ketel one vodka, kahlua,
caffé borghetti, espresso,
cane sugar

1

SHOOT THE PB & J

skrewball peanut butter whiskey,
knob creek rye whiskey,
chambord

n

SHOTS
MINI MARIA

patron silver tequila, zing zang,
lime juice
n

MOXIES GREEN TEA
high west american prairie bourbon,
peach schnapps, citrus

n
MEXICAN GHOST CANDY

ghost tequila, watermelon
pucker, lime juice
n

¥¢'£0'20-SO49-SN



SANGRIA & SPRITZ

RED SANGRIA

red wine, fonseca ruby port, fresh fruit, citrus, fresh juices

12
GRAPEFRUIT SPRITZ

la marca prosecco rosé, aperol, owen'’s rio red grapefruit

15
HUGO SPRITZ

st-germain elderflower liqueur, ruffino prosecco, fever-tree club soda

15
APEROL SPRITZ

aperol, ruffino prosecco, fever-tree club soda

15

ZERO-PROOF
TROPIC THUNDER

non-alcoholic cocktail,
seedlip garden 108, citrus,
passion fruit, chili lime rim
10

NUTTY CHAI COLD BREW
non-alcoholic cocktail,

redl hazelnut, chai syrup,
lavazza cold brew

10

ROSEMARY
GRAPEFRUIT TONIC
non-alcoholic cocktail, fresh
rosemary, grapefruit juice,
pineapple syrup, cold teq,
fever-tree ginger beer

10
BEST DAY

non-alcoholic, west coast ipa
7

JUICE

orange, grapefruit,
pineapple orange
5

SANPELLEGRINO
4%
RED BULL

regular, sugarfree or tropical
5

DRIP COFFEE

lavazza, top class, 100% arabica
with hints of milk chocolate &
hazelnut

4
TEA

ask your server for
our tea selection

4

LAVAZZA COLD BREW
7

ESPRESSO
4

LATTE OR CAPPUCCINO
5
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WINE LIST

SOCIALS

SOCIAL WHITE

canyon road, chardonnay

SOCIAL RED

canyon road, cabernet sauvignon

BUBBLES

CAVA

poema brut, Spain

PROSECCO
ruffino, Italy

PROSECCO ROSE

la marca, Italy

SPARKLING WINE

6oz | 9oz

10 15
10 15
50z |

1 -

roederer estate brut, anderson valley, California

CHAMPAGNE

nicolas feuillatte, France (375ml)

CHAMPAGNE

perrier-jouét grand brut, France

CHAMPAGNE

veuve clicquot brut reserve cuvée, France

CHAMPAGNE

perrier-jouét belle epoque brut, France

CHAMPAGNE

armand de brignac ace of spades brut gold, France

ROSE

ROSE
a to z wineworks, Oregon

ROSE

miraval, cotes de provence, France

ROSE
caves d'esclans whispering angel,
cOtes de provence, France

ROSE

destinata, paso robles, California

6oz | 9oz
13 19
17 25

| bottle

39

39

bottle

4

41

43

65

45

120

145

310

520

| bottle

51

68

68

70
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WHITE

RIESLING

kesseler r kabinett, pfalz, Germany

PINOT GRIGIO

tommasi le rosse, delle venezie, Italy

PINOT GRIGIO

jermann, venezia giulia, ltaly

SAUVIGNON BLANC
kim crawford, marlborough,
New Zealand

SAUVIGNON BLANC
long meadow ranch, rutherford
napa valley, California

SAUVIGNON BLANC

emmolo, napa / solano county, California

SANCERRE

chateau de fontaine-audon,
loire valley, France

CHARDONNAY
joel gott, California

CHARDONNAY

hartford court, russian river
valley, California

CHARDONNAY

duckhorn, napa valley, California

CHARDONNAY

olivier leflaive les sétilles bourgogne, France

CHARDONNAY

cakebread cellars, napa valley, California

CHARDONNAY

far niente, napa valley, California

6oz | 9oz | bottle

13

13

17

12

15

13

21

19

19

25

17

22

19

26

31

53

53

68

48

60

60

90

53

70

85

95

105

160
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WINE

Library
Vintage

RED 6oz | 9oz | bottle

PINOT NOIR 14

meiomi, California

PINOT NOIR 20
ponzi, willamette valley, Oregon

PINOT NOIR -
siduri, santa barbara county, California

ZINFANDEL -
the prisoner wine co. saldo, California

ZINFANDEL -
ridge vineyards, pagani ranch, Sonoma Valley

SYRAH -
klinker brick winery, lodi, California

MERLOT 15

decoy, sonoma county, California

RED BLEND 16

daou pessimist, paso robles, California

RED BLEND 17
the paring, California

RED BLEND -
harvey & harriet, san luis obispo county, California

RED BLEND -
the prisoner wine co. the prisoner, California

RED BLEND -

rowen, sonoma, California

RED BLEND -
opus one, napa valley, California

GRENACHE, SYRAH, MOURVEDRE 15

casadei sogno mediterraneo, tuscany, ltaly

MOURVEDRE BLEND

chateau de beaucastel, chdteauneuf-du-pape,
rhéne, France

20

39

22

23

25

22

55

79

80

67

90

52

60

63

67

72

85

85

520

59

240
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RED 6oz | 9oz | bottle

SANGIOVESE - - 42
castello di gabbiano cavaliere d'oro, chianti, Italy
TUSCAN RED 22 32 89

tenuta di arceno, il fauno di arcanum,
tuscany, Italy

NEBBIOLO - - 480
gaja, barbaresco, Italy

MALBEC 16 23 63
finca decero remolinos, agrelo, Argentina

MALBEC - - 85

red schooner by caymus vineyards,
voyage 11, Argentina

CABERNET FRANC - - 135
pride mountain, California

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 14 20 55
substance, columbia valley, Washington

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 18 26 70
decoy limited, alexander valley, California

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 19 28 75
artesa, napa valley, California

CABERNET SAUVIGNON - - 80
charles krug, napa valley, California

CABERNET SAUVIGNON - - 130
mount veeder, napa valley, California

CABERNET SAUVIGNON - - 80
daou reserve, paso robles, California

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 27 39 105
austin hope, paso robles, California

CABERNET SAUVIGNON - - 150
double diamond, oakville, California

CABERNET SAUVIGNON - - 165
stag's leap artemis, napa valley, California

CABERNET SAUVIGNON - - 170
cakebread cellars, napa valley, California

CABERNET SAUVIGNON - - 190
caymus, napa valley, California

CABERNET SAUVIGNON - - 215
nickel & nickel vaca vista vineyard, oak knoll, California
CABERNET SAUVIGNON - - 275
rowen 2040, sonoma, California

CABERNET SAUVIGNON - - 275

pahlmeyer jayson, napa valley, California

LSIT ANIM




LIQUOR

VODKA

BELVEDERE 15
CHOPIN 14
DEEP EDDY 12
peach

GREY GOOSE 15
KETEL ONE 14
grapefruit rose, peach & orange blossom

SMIRNOFF 12
TITO'S 13
WESTERN SON 12
grapefruit, lemon

WHEATLEY 1
RUM

APPLETON ESTATE 8 YR 14
BACARDI SUPERIOR 1
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 1
FLOR DE CANA 4 EXTRA SECO 1
ZACAPA NO.23 17
GIN

AVIATION 13
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 13
EMPRESS 15
HENDRICK'S 14
MONKEY 47 19
NEW AMSTERDAM 12

house pour is 1% oz, spirits served neat or on the rocks will be a 2 oz
pour and will incur an additional charge
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Limited
Availability

ROKU
TANQUERAY

BLENDED
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

SINGLE MALT

GLENFIDDICH 12 YR SPEYSIDE
GLENKINCHIE 12 YR LOWLAND
LAGAVULIN 16 YR ISLAY

OBAN 14 YR HIGHLAND

THE GLENLIVET 12 YR SPEYSIDE
THE MACALLAN 12 YR HIGHLAND
THE MACALLAN 18 YR HIGHLAND

ALTOS PLATA
ALTOS REPOSADO

CASA DRAGONES BLANCO

CASA DRAGONES REPOSADO
CASAMIGOS BLANCO
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

CLASE AZUL ULTRA EXTRA ANEJO
CODIGO 1530 ROSA BLANCO
CORAZON BLANCO

DON JULIO BLANCO

DON JULIO 1942 ANEJO

EL TESORO REPOSADO

FLECHA AZUL BLANCO

FLECHA AZUL REPOSADO

GHOST BLANCO

HERRADURA REPOSADO
HERRADURA ULTRA ANEJO CRISTALINO
HERRADURA LEGEND ANEJO
KOMOS REPOSADO ROSA
PATRON SILVER

PATRON REPOSADO

PATRON ANEJO

PATSCH BLANCO

14
12

13
13
30
33
17
18
33
250



PATSCH ANEJO

MEZCAL

CASAMIGOS JOVEN
CODIGO 1530 ARTESENAL
ILEGAL JOVEN

ILEGAL REPOSADO

AMERICAN

ANGEL'S ENVY BOURBON

BALCONES TEXAS POT STILL BOURBON
BASIL HAYDEN BOURBON

BLANTON’S BOURBON

BOOKER’S BOURBON

BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON

BULLEIT BOURBON

HIGH WEST AMERICAN PRAIRIE BOURBON
JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE WHISKEY
JIM BEAM BOURBON

KNOB CREEK RYE

KNOB CREEK BOURBON

MAKER’S MARK BOURBON

SAZERAC 6 YRRYE

SKREWBALL PEANUT BUTTER WHISKEY
WHISTLEPIG PIGGYBACK 6 YR RYE
WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON

WORLD

CROWN ROYAL
JAMESON

NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN
SUNTORY TOKI

house pour is 1% oz, spirits served neat or on the rocks will be a 2 oz

pour and will incur an additional charge

30

18

14
16

13
13
18
15
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